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22/07/2024

A.T.K.T. EXAM TIME TABLE FOR AUGUST 2024.
EXAM TIME TABLE FOR
F.Y.B.COM - SEM - | - A.T.K.T. (NEP-2020)

Date Day Subjects Time
09/08/2024 Friday Accountancy and Financial Management-I 07.30am TO 09.00am
10/08/2024 Saturday COMMERCE-I (Introduction to Business) 07.30am TO 09.00am

12/08/2024 Monday BUSINESS ECONOMICS -I (Micro Economics 1) | 07.30am TO 09.00am

13/08/2024 Tuesday English: Business Communication-1 (AEC) 07.30am TO 09.00am
14/08/2024 | Wednesday | Business Law - | (SEC) 07.30am TO 09.00am
16/08/2024 Friday Mathematical and Statistical Techniques-I 07.30am TO 09.30am
17/08/2024 Saturday Environmental Studies-I (VEC 07.30am TO 09.00am

20/08/2024 Tuesday N.S.S. 07.30am TO 09.00am

21/08/2024 | Wednesday | Evolution of Accounting System in India (IKS) | 07.30am TO 09.00am

22/08/2024 | Thursday | Accounting through Software (VSC) 07.30am TO 09.00am
Note:

* Mathematical and Statistical Techniques-I paper will be of 2hrs.

e Students are asked to submit their assignments to the respective
subject teachers.
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